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Statem ent of GST Calculation
Firm / Compa ORCHID LI.P
Month : Sep 17

red By : 5. mani

Nature ofSupplies
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Villa Orchids LLP
5-4-187 l3&4,Soham Mansion

M G lqad, Securtderabad

GST Computation
1 -Sep-201 7 to 30-Sep-2017

. Page I
1-Sep.2017 to 30sep-2017

Returns Summary
Total number of vouchers for the period

lncluded in returns

Not relevant for returns

lncomplete/Mismatch in information (to be resolved)

322
'106

216
0

Particulars

Outward Supplies

Local Sales

Taxable

TaxableValue lntegrated
Tax Amount

7 ,38,177 .OO

7,38,177.00

Central Tax
Amount

State Tax
Amount

Cess Total Tax Amount
Amount

66,435.93

66,435.93

66,435.93

66,435.93

1 ,32,471.86
1 ,32,871.86

Total Outward Supplies 7,38,177.00 66,435.93 66,435.93

7,38,177.OO 66,435.93 56,435.93Total Liability
'rwa rd Supplies

Local Purchase

Taxable

Exempted

Reverse Charge Supplies

Total lnput Tax Credit

4,71,900.10

2,56,272.10

2,15,628.00

8,84,625.00

22,384.67

22,384.67

22,344.67

22,384.67

44,769.34

44,769.34

1,59,232.50

Total lnward Supplies '13,56,525.10

79,616.25 79,616.25

1,02,000.92 1,02,000.92

4,71,900.10 22,384.67 22,384.67
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Villa Orchids LLP
54-187 l3&4, Soham Mansion

M G Road, Secunderabad

Profit & Loss A,/c
1-Sep-201 7 to 30-Sep-2017

Particulars

Purchase Accounts
Advertisement
Allow for Const Equip G
Allow for Consumables
Buliding Material
Labour Charges
Plumbing
Spacers

Gross Profit c/o

lndirect Expenses
Admin Expenses - Voc

vtsrokerage/commission
Exempt
Exempt Expenses
Misllaneous Expenses
Postage & Courier
Transportation
Adnin and Malxeting SeMx Chattr'f,-1i%

Adveftisement - VOC
Canputet Repai$ & llaintenanceuRD

Consultants -URD
Garden Charges-URD
M i sce ll a neou s Ex p en se s-U rd
Pinting and Stationery-l 2%

Printing & Stationery-Urd

Total

1-Sep-2017 to 30-Sep-2017 P a rt ic u la r s

5,46,734.92 Sales Accounts
Sales @18%71,374.OO

2,60,639.00
15,988.00

1,21,585.68
43,869.00
25,729.24

7,550.00

1 ,91,442.08

7,38,177.00

1-Sep-2017 to 30-Sep-201 7

7 ,38,',t77 .00
7,38,177.00

7,38,',177.00

1,91 ,442.08

6,18,348.10

09 790.18

18,989.18
4,14,047.00

3,640.00
2,10,606.00

14,435.00
41.00

13,350.00
50,202.00
4,999.00

354.00
15,019.00
15,620.00
45,188.00

3,150.00
150.00

8,09,790.18 Gross Profit b/f

lndirect lncomes

Nett Loss

8,09,790.18 Total
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Booking
Datr

Not Sale
Consideration

200

Agreament of
Coostruction
Velue @50%

SGST
R^te @6Y.

213

CGST Rato

@6o/o

213 000
r04

Sale Deed
Vrlue

@s0o/o

3 000

iPalha

ofcST Calculation
VILLA ORCHID LLP

Mrs. S uman Surabhi Krishn,
Mr Chandra sclhar Patha,4!.rrs

Customer Name

17

Firm /

Flat
No.

onlh: S

lt2 0,0003

5,000 7

l0 000

28 '7t 000

Taxable in

As on Mile
Ston€

Receipts
towards

295

56
33 50,000
28,25 000

Praveena Ch inlala
Dr Gectha &Nanduri KalDr adhar Bonrnra
Mr. u ,R,Sumanth Kunrar
Mrs Anita ill i & Mr Bakshi
Mrs Nimlala Kumar Jain

63 32,07 00
l 500
3l 00

69 33 04,500

Mr.Anand/B .Shah

Mr Sai Kumar daPollukon
85 33.04 00

000

+

2 '71
-/2

t2 000
t2.3 000

26.97,000

8

SMrs &ula Mr Kiran Macha
Mr Sundaram Suresh

242
32 07 s00

7 00
s 32, 000

ti
Mr.Valivcli
sunkan

55 ,500Mr Madh Mohan
78 28 00 000

Mr .Pud uri cnkaleshwarlu
Itani

82

208 _31 70,000
224
239

Mr.Kuncham Kcsava
Mr enkateshwar

Mrs Gotle

240

2

07 00

000
42,500

241 32 07 500
Rani

Mr.Batini kishan

Mrs Sandh

000
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26-06-,bt7

_ 03-06-20t7
| 26-06-20t7

09-07-20171
f ls-otiottl

] zr"orzon]
L3!-06-20t71
I q6-08:2or7i

) 2448_2017 
|

04-08-20r7
I l-08-2017
l8-08-20r 7i
l7-08-20r 7 i

l9:08-20i7 i
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56,50,00t 18.25.000
s6,s0,000 1-8.25,000 ]

6s.00.000 ] 32,50.000 ]

67.qq,0001 il.s0.0oo 
]

67.00.000 i31.50,000 l

56.5!,0001 28,25,000 ]

64,r5.000 i32.07.500
66,09,000 -3i.04.500
66,09,000 31.04.500
66,09,000 33.04.500 i

66,09,000 I 33.04.s00 i

64, | 5,000 r 32.07.500 I

64J5,0001 3r,07.500 I

64.00,000 rl32.00,000 ]

64. t5,000 I 32.07-s00
56,00,000- 28.0o.ooo 

I

64,15rq00.32.b7.500
61,40,000 31.70.000
s6,50,000 28,25.000 ;

56,85,000 28.42.500 i

04, ts.0o0 l t.o7,soo i
64. ts.000 ]J2.u7,500 i
64.00,000 I 32.00.000 i
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